



# Staircon®

Prod. nr	123
Date	2013-10-06
Offer nr	
Meas. ordered	
Measure date	
Delivery date	

Customer	Jonathan Holmes	Phone	555444
Invoiceadr		Fax	
Constr. site	street 5	Cell	
Constructor		Phone	
Constr. site		Others	

**Stairwell: 1, Floor: 1, Stair: 1 (1 pcs.)**

Art.nr.	Name	Unit	Pcs.	Each	Tot.Sum
	U-stair (STANDARD, Pine)	Risers	14	1147.6	16066.67
	Steps (40, Oak)	Risers	14	396.00	5544.00
	Safety riser (50x20, Furu,)	Risers	13	119.85	1558.03
	Post (P70x70, Pine)	Each	5	380.00	1900.00
	Handrail (HR40x90, Oak)	L/M	3.96	720.00	2851.83
	Bottom rail (45x40, Pine)	L/M	1.46	100.00	146.00
	Baluster (o15, Pine)	Each	18	50.00	900.00
	Railing (WallHandrail, Pine)	L/M	3.71	200.00	741.73
y1H	Finish Stair (STANDARD, White)	Risers	14	50.00	700.00
L11	Finish Step (40, Clear)	Each	14	80.00	1120.00
y1H	Finish Safety riser (50x20, White)	Each	13	30.00	390.00
y1H	Finish Post (P70x70, White)	Each	5	100.00	500.00
L11	Finish Handrail (HR40x90, Clear)	L/M	3.96	70.00	277.26
y1H	Finish Bottom rail (45x40, White)	L/M	1.46	70.00	102.20
y1H	Finish Baluster (o15, White)	Each	18	20.00	360.00
			<b>Pcs.</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>33157.71</b>

**Stairwell: 1, Floor: 2, Free Railing (1 pcs.)**

Art.nr.	Name	Unit	Pcs.	Each	Tot.Sum
	Post (P40x40, Pine)	Each	2	100.00	200.00
	Post (P70x70, Pine)	Each	1	225.00	225.00
	Handrail (HR40x90, Oak)	L/M	2.50	720.00	1803.60
	Bottom rail (40x30, Pine)	L/M	2.50	50.00	125.25
	Baluster (o15, Pine)	Each	21	50.00	1050.00
y1H	Finish Post (P40x40, White)	Each	2	100.00	200.00
y1H	Finish Post (P70x70, White)	Each	1	100.00	100.00
L11	Finish Handrail (HR40x90, Clear)	L/M	2.50	70.00	175.35
y1H	Finish Bottom rail (40x30, White)	L/M	2.50	70.00	175.35
y1H	Finish Baluster (o15, White)	Each	21	20.00	420.00
			<b>Sum</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>4474.55</b>

	<b>Sum</b>		37632.26
	<b>Discount(%)</b>	5.00	-1881.61
Date	<b>Freight Charge</b>		450.00
	<b>Gross</b>		36200.65
Customer	<b>VAT</b>		9050.16
	<b>Total sum</b>		45250.81

Place to add your text for the offer.....